TOWN OF WITTENBERGSpecial Town Board Meeting Notice

A Special Town Board Meeting will take place at the Wittenberg Town Hall, located at W17395 County Road Q Wittenberg on Thursday, March 6, 2025 at 3:30pm.

AGENDA

- 1. Call Special Town Board Meeting to order
- 2. Motion for decision on CD choices
- 3. Motion for how the Town will finance new truck
- 4. Additional Motions for CD choices and/or financing, if needed
- 5. Motion to adjourn Special Town Board Meeting

Posted: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 @ 1:00pm At Wittenberg's Town Hall, Post Office & on the official Town of Wittenberg's website @ www.townofwittenbergwi.gov